PLANNING BOARD

AGENDA

Thursday, July 9, 2020
7:00 p.m.

Call to Order

1.
2
3
4.
5
6
7
8.
9

Adjourn

Recognition of Quorum

Election of Officers

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes // June 11, 2020

Comments from Public — Due to restrictions on mass gatherings, the boardroom will be
closed to the public. Comments may be submitted to the City Clerk by email at
thobgood@cityofcreedmoor.org.

LSP-2019-01 — B&G Pipeline Company; 1682 NC Hwy 56

LSP-2020-02 — Yakamoz Steakhouse; 816 N. Durham Ave.

Report on Recent Departmental Activity

Reports from the Chairperson and Members



